TOrfPronos www.turfpronos.fr

Programmes et pronostics gratuits

CHEVAUX DE LA REUNION

Bases

N° Cheval Dist. | Def| S/A

C1 - PRIX CYPRES DE SAWARA (GROUPE A)

1 FARMONY DE JUPILLE 2300 D4  F5
2 FURAC DE VALFORG . 2300 H5
3 EMMA CROWN . . DP | F6
4 | FLAMING GLORY F5
5 GIPSY D'ERPION F4
6 FANDANGO BAR . M5
7 ELUE DU FRUITER . F6
8 FRIMOUSSE . F5
9 GERENCA ! F4
10 FUCHSIA DE BELLOU 2300 M5
11 FELICITY WELL . 23 F5
12 FASOL LA SI. F5
13 GORKA. H4
14 GIRL DE F4
15 FORTUNA DE JANA .... D4 | F5
16 FARO DES HAYES ...... 2300 H5
CanalTurf.com 1-4-3-5-15-9-2

ZEturf.com ..., 4-3-15-14-16-1-6-2
C2 - PRIX CYPRES DE SAWARA (GROUPE B)
1 | FLEURON DE FROMIE| 2300 M5
2 | GABY DE FOURCHES | 2300 M4
3 | GALINA DE LAHAYE ... 2300 F4
4 | FORTUNAJIO............ 2300 F5
5 | EROINE DU THENNEY/ 2300 F6
6 | FANIKA DU MOULIN ... 2300 F5
7 | ECHO DE PERTHUIS .. 2300 Heé
8 | ETAT DE TONGRES ..., 2300 M6
9

GAVROCHE PACO .
10 FIDEL DU NORD
11 GRAN PREMIO ..

12| FIONA SPEEDHYCAT . 2300 F5
13 GAD MESLOIS .. . 23 H4
14 FELIX CROWN . M5

15 FAKIR DU BUISSON ...; 23 DP | H5
16 ECU DE JANEIRO ....... H6

CanalTurf.com 5-4-12-16-10-6-7

Jockey

RAPHAEL DEPUY
CARLOS DE SOE’
GUNTHER LOIX ..
GREGORY CELIS
MME HANNA HUY
JOSEPH VERBEE
JONAS VAN HELL
MME CELINE ONC(
NICO DHAENENS
JOAO DAVID FER
GERARD VERGAE
JOHAN KINDT .....
LIEVEN CANNAEF
J.JR VAN DEN PU
FRANS VAN DEN
KRISTOF DEPUYL

Equidia ...........
SYNTHESE ...

GUIDO LAUREYS
JO CORBANIE .....
MME HANNA HUY
KEVIN VANDEMO

Entraineur

BELGIQU

CARINE DE SOET
PIETER VAN DEN
CHRISTIAAN TAC
C D AALBERS .....
CHRIST DECONIN
SERGE LIBION ...
NATHALIE DE LA
ETIENNE ONGHE
MOAGS SA ...
DENIS EL HAIK ...
AT M WILDERBEI
IVAN LIPPENS ....
LIEVEN CANNAEF
INGRID VONCKX
THOMAS DANEAL
CARINE DE SOET

4-3-15-14-1-16-2-5

Record Gain

ATTELE - 2300m - 48004, - 16partants - 11h00

2500
2200
4850
3670
3174
4990
4040
2905
294
952
920
630
640
136
1974
30

4-3-1-15-14-5-16-9

BELGIQU

DOMINIQUE DEVI
JO CORBANIE ...
| HUYGENS-DE W
KEVIN VANDEMO

DAVID LEROI ...... DAVID LEROI ...... o
PAVEL TAMSIN ... GERT-JAN DECO( -
ALAIN DENGIS .... AUDREY DENGIS -
DIDIER MEWISSE DIDIER MEWISSE -

MARC HUYGENS
STEVEN MEIRES(
GERARD VERGAE
RAPHAEL DEPUY
DANNY BROUWE
GERT SUCAET ...
MME SANDRA VA
BENOIT ONGHEN

| HUYGENS-DE W
STEVEN MEIRES(
FREDDY DEMUYM
MARC GRISEZ ....
PIETER VAN DEN
GERT SUCAET ...,
SANDRA VAN IMF
ETIENNE ONGHE

ATTELE - 2300m - 48004,- - 16partants - 11h30

1745
2830
4768
4892
3407
2170
3076
2284

75
632
0
560
260
730

950
3723

Equidia ........... 5-4-16-3-1-7-15-6
SYNTHESE .... 5-4-16-3-12-7-15-1
BELGIQUE - St

KRISTOF DEPUYI
JO CORBANIE ...,
GERARD VERGAE

STAF DE COOMA
JO CORBANIE ...,
HERVE MARTENS

ZEturf.com ..... 5-4-16-3-15-7-1-6
C3 - PRIX CYPRES DE L'HIMALAYA
1 LOBORGADC .............. 2300 F5
2 | MAGOTS DES RABOTS 2300 H4
3 | LUNAVITA ................... 2300 F5
4 | DIDINE DE TONGRES . 2300 F7
5 | MASSIVE ATTACK ...... H4
6 | KUINSY FD .... F6
7 | LED ZEPPELIN . M5
8 | MAGIC DE MOR M4
9 | LIBERO D'HOPPE M5
10 LET'S DREAM MELODY 2300 H5
11 JET STREAM NN . F7

DIDIER MEWISSE GEORGES MEWIS -
J.JR VAN DEN PU J JR VAN DEN PU
NILS VANDENBEF JOHNY VANDENE
NICO DHAENENS WIM BOGAERT ... -
SEB VAN HAUWE SEB VAN HAUWE -
CARLOS DE SOE] RUDI BECK ......... =
MARC HUYGENS | HUYGENS-DE W -
MARNIX DE GRO( EDDY DEBBOUDT -

12 MDE LA FUTAIE
13/ LUKE WINNER .

CanalTurf.com 5-2-9-3-10-12-13
ZEturf.com ...... 5-13-12-1-9-2-3

C4 - PRIX CYPRES DE CACHEMIRE

1 | JYBOS D'ERPION ........ M7
2  ELQUIRAD'OCQUE .... 2 F6
3 | ELITE BUITENZORG ... 2300 F9
4 KAKI MOM .1 2300 M6
5 ECHO D'OCQUE . 2300 H6
6 | IL MIO AMOR JONATH 2300 F8
7  KITANA NOVEMBER ... 2300 F6
8 FARMER D'EOLE 2300 H5
9

LARRY MOM .....
10 CHAMPION LACTE .
11 KYRAL D'ERPION
12 KRIPTON ....
13 HAPPY END
14 EROS DU BI

CanalTurf.com 9-11-5- 7 4-3-1
ZEturf.com ..... 5-9-11-7-4-1-6
C5 - PRIX CYPRES D'HINOKI

1 HOUBA DE CRESSY ... 1750 D4
2 | DANDY FELLOW ......... 1750

M9
M7

GUNTHER LOIX ..

Equidia ...........
SYNTHESE ..

MME HANNA HUY
XAVIER GERMIS .
NICO VERBOOME
GERARD VERGAE
EDDY VAN HOUT
DRIES DEVOLDE}
STIIN LIEVENS ...
JOHAN KINDT .....
KRISTOF DEPUYL
MARC MOES .......
J.JR VAN DEN PU
LUDO LAENEN ....
WIM BOGAERT ...
GUIDO LAUREYS

Equidia ...........
SYNTHESE ...

BELGIQUE -

MME KELLY MYLE
DANNY BROUWE

DANIEL MOES
MATICVOF

Boilg-ilZ-2=-1-0-8-3

ATTELE - 2300m - 15004,- - 13partants - 12h00

3104

.5-13-2-12-9-1-3-10
BELGIQUE—S

MARC GRISEZ ....
JOSEPH NISEN ..,
NICO VERBOOME
DANNY MAHIEU .
EDDY VAN HOUT
ANTOINE VANREI
WIM LIEVENS .....
AUDREY DENGIS
CARINE DE SOET
DANIEL MOES ....
THOMAS DANEAL
RENAAT CUYLAE
STAL BOGAERT .
GUIDO LAUREYS

5-11-9-4-1-7-10-3

ATTELE - 2300m - 15004, - 14partants - 12h30

7467
7560
7943
7379
8124
8299
8530
8585
6772
7213
7334
6774
7319
5990

9-11-5-7-4-1-3-10

Samet

RV ——
GUIDO VERKINDE

ATTELE - 1750m - 20004,- - 13partants - 13h00

12086
12547

TurfPronos.fr ..

TurfPronos.fr ..

TurfPronos.fr ..

TurfPronos.fr ..

R2 - MONS (GHLIN) - Samedi 18 Juillet 2020

Derniéeres performances

3alaDa6a6a7a
8aba8aba3a
Dala4a4a3ala5a3a8a
ladalalaDa
AaDa2a3a3aDa8aDa8a
7a0a0aDaDa8a
DaDaDa0aDa
7a5aDa8ala7aDa
5a7a
Dm8a2ad4aDa6a8aDa
Da0aDmDa7a
Aa8alaDaOala7a
DaDa6m8a

DaDa4da
5a2a3a7a2alad4a7aDa
6aDaDa8mbDa

1-4-3-14-15-9-2-16

Aa6aDa4a5a3a7aDada
Da7a5aDmDm
6a5a3adabadada5a3a
la3a3a2ala2adaDa2a
la3a2ad4a2aDa3ada6a
5aDa5aDa0a5a6a8aDa
Da5a3a4mDaDa0OaDaDa
Oa5a0aDa0OaDa8ala7a
5a
4a0aDaDa8aDaDaDala
DaDaDabDa
Da2aDa0aDa8a
Da6aDaDaDa
DaDa0a0la
7m5mDmDmbDa
3a3ad4aDada2adabala

5-4-16-3-12-6-7-10

8adala2adaDa5aDa3a
3al0ala3a6adala2aba
2a5a0aDa5adalalaDa
Da7a0aDaDa6a6a6a4a
lalalala
2a0aDa4alalala2aDa
6ada3a7a3a2a3alaba
4aDa2a8ala3a0ala8a
2a7ala3a5a5ada6a2a
Oa3mb5ala3a6ad4ababa
Oa5aDa0a0a8a8alaDa
3aba6adazab5aDalala
ladalalaDalalalaDa

Boi8e2-i2-1-0=i0-F

5a8aDalala2a3a3ada
DaDa8a0aDaDa
Oa4a0a6aDadalala2a
4a6a2a3a2adalaDa3a
2almlmlm4a5aDmOa3a
Dadaba7aDa3a8a7a5a
8ala3ala2a3alaDa6a
5a5a8a0a5a4aDa6ala
3a2a3adala2a2adada
DaDaOa3ala5aDa5a0a
2a0a2a2a3a5a3ala3a
5a2aDaDalaDa5a3a5a
8a8alada5a7a5a0aDa
6aDa7a7aDaDaOa4ala

9-11-5-7-1-4-10-3

5a0a2a8a8abadmOa3a
2a0a3a2a7a7ala5a3a

3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12
13

KLASSIK MCQUEEN ...

COYOTE VIF .. 1750
DEMONA TER

ICARUS

FLUPKE PAN . 4
FLAMENCO CEHERE . 1750
GOBORG DC . 1750
IMPERATOR STAR ..... 1750

IMAGINE VAN HERENL 1750
MIRACLE YANKEE . 1
LULY MOM

D4

D4

1750 D4  F6

CanalTurf.com 11-12 - 5 10-13-3-2

ZEturf.com ...... 3-5-2-13-12-11-6

C6 - PRIX EUROTIERCE

CO~NOU_WNE

DORLANDO DE DUFFE 2850
APACHE JELOCA .. 2850
CATSOUS
BOGDEN .
ALOES PH
BARON DAIRPET
FORTISSIMOKO ..
DOLESMIE MERITE ....
BERING DU GOUTIER | 2850

CanalTurf.com/ 4-3-9-6-7
ZEturf.com .....| 7-3-4-2-8

D4

JO CORBANIE ..., GERT-JAN DECO(
PATRICK VERCAI WILLY DE HAES .
J.JR VAN DEN PU KRIS STAELENS .
JOS LAEREMANS JOS LAEREMANS
GREGORY CELIS ROMUALD WAER
DAVID LEROI ...... DAVID LEROI ......
WILLY DE HAES .| WILLY DE HAES .
MARNIX DE GRO( JAN MAES ...........
KRISTOF DEPUYIL CARINE DE SOET
LIEVEN CANNAEF LIEVEN CANNAEF
MARC HUYGENS| | HUYGENS-DE W

Equidia ........... BoZedcilgailloiZoe
SYNTHESE ....

BELGIQUE - Samedi

CHRISTOPHE DE ' CHRISTOPHE DE | -
JOSEPH VERBEE JAN T DE JONG .. -
KRISTOF DEPUYI CARINE DE SOET -
DRIES DEVOLDEF DRIES DEVOLDEF -
CHRISTOPHE BO CHRISTOPHE BO -
JEAN-MICHEL VIV JEAN-MICHEL VIV -
JAN F VAN DOOY JAN F VAN DOOQY -
GERT SUCAET ..., STEVE OUAZAN . -
JOERI DE LAEND| JOERI DE LAENDI -

Equidia ........... 7-3-4-2-9-8-6-1
SYNTHESE ... 3-4-7-2-9-6-8-1

6-8
5-11-12-2-3-13-10-

ATTELE - 2850m - 45004,- - 9partants - 13h30

11892
12429
12472
12180
12616
11590
10883
10317
10263
10751
11254

TurfPronos.fr ..

82730
79858
71550
64960
75790
71420
78260
83464
31260

TurfPronos.fr ..

DaOaOa4a2a0a6ad4aDa
8alada3a3a2alala5a
2a5a4a3a5a6a2alaba
6a0aDa2a8alad4a3ala
6aDa0a3ala7aDa8a3a
Oa3aDa8a4a6ala
OaDa5a8a3a4a8a2a7a
Oa3a5a4a2ala2a3a2a
2aDala7aDa3a5a4a2a
3alaBala2ala2alabDa
DaOala3a2aDalalala

5-11-12-10-2-13-3-6

7a6a3a3a5aDada2a2a
5aB8a3a3a7a2ala6ala
7a2alalalaDa3a8ala
2alad4adaDm2alala3a
OaB8a8ala3a
6ala2aDaOa6a
Oa3ala6a2a2aDaDa3a
OaDa3mDmlmlmlm2a7a
Oa2ala2a6a5a2a2ab5a

7-4-3-2-9-6



